e-Rodless Actuator
High Precision Guide Type / Double Axis
Series E-MY2HT
A double axis type is now available with the high precision guide type!
4 Times Resistance to Moment
(Compared with E-MY2H) Variation
Model
16

e-Rodless Actuator
High Precision Guide Type (Double Axis) / Nominal Size: 16, 25
How to Order
16, 25 50, 100, 150, 200, 250, 300, 350, 400, 450, 500, 550, 600 601 to 1000
∗ Strokes are manufacturable in increments of 1 mm, up to 1000 strokes.
However, when a stroke out of the standard 51 to 599 is required, add “-XB10” at the end of the model number.
When a stroke exceeds 600 mm, add “-XB11” at the end of model number.
Standard Strokes
∗ Lead wire length symbols: 0.5 m Nil (Example) M9N
3 m   L M9NL
5 m   Z M9NZ
∗ Solid state switches marked “    ” are produced upon receipt of order.
Nominal
size Standard stroke (mm)
Made to Order
Long stroke (-XB11)
Stroke range (mm)
Applicable Auto Switches / For detailed auto switch specifications, refer to CAT.ES100-51C “e-Rodless Actuator”.
Special
function
Wiring
(Output)
Load voltage
DC AC
Auto switch model
Electrical entry direction
Perpendicular In-line
0.5
(Nil)
3
(L)
5
(Z)
Applicable
load
Pre-wired
connector
IC
circuit
IC
circuit
IC
circuit
IC
circuit
Relay
PLC
Relay
PLC
A96
A93
A90
M9N
M9P
M9B
F9NW
F9PW
F9BW
A96V
A93V
A90V
M9NV
M9PV
M9BV
F9NWV
F9PWV
F9BWV
100 V
100 V or less
12 V
5 V
5 V
12 V